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National

Rob Schlegel
Joe Bell
Jim Way
Rob Homes

California
Frank Little
Jenna Kepner

Tri-State Area
Zach Perch
Andrew Babin

Midwest
Mark Manos
Keegan DeVoy

=Clark

MANAGEMENT . GROUP

SVP, Divisional Sales Manager
SVP, Key Accounts - IBD

VP, Head of Internal Sales
Internal Sales Manager

Investment Consultant
Platform Consultant

Sr. Investment Consultant

Platform Consultant

Investment Consultant

Platform Consultant

407.415.5185
215.618.8103
215.618.8149
215.618.8144

415.987.4202
215.999.8268

215.805.1949
215.999.8289

610.405.0870
215.618.8162

Nationwide

rschlegel@ccmg.com

jbell@ccmg.com
jway@ccmg.com

rholmes@ccmg.com

CA, HI
flittle@ccmg.com

jkepner@ccmg.com

DE, NJ, PA
zperch@ccmg.com
ababin@ccmg.com

CO, KS, IA, MN, MO, NE, OK

mmanos@ccmg.com

kdevoy@ccmg.com

Mid Atlantic
Ryan Schnittker
Jack McLane

Great Lakes
Tyler Marlatt
Keegan DeVoy

Southern
Jarred Sutton

Jack McLane

Pacific Northwest
Connor Thompson

Jenna Kepner

Southwest
Jason Snyder
Pearse Hobson

Texas
Jordan Rapoport
Pearse Hobson

Carolinas
Steve EIf
Pearse Hobson

Investment Consultant
Platform Consultant

Investment Consultant
Sr. Platform Consultant

Investment Consultant

Platform Consultant

Investment Consultant

Platform Consultant

Investment Consultant
Platform Consultant

Investment Consultant
Platform Consultant

Investment Consultant
Platform Consultant

New York/New England

Jason Alexander

Andrew Babin

Investment Consultant

Platform Consultant

614.402.7318
215.999.8287

607.542.0828
215.618.8162

856.296.7162
215.999.8287

September 2023

DC, MD, OH, WV, VA
rschnittker@ccmg.com

jmclane@ccmg.com

IL, IN, MI, WI
tmarlatt@ccmg.com
kdevoy@ccmg.com

AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS
jsutton@ccmg.com

jmclane@ccmg.com

AK, OR, MT, ND, SD, WA, WY

215.589.2264
215.999.8268

858-386-3234
215-618-8134

512.534.6798
215-618-8134

215.618.8102
215-618-8134

860.990.5204
215.999.8289

cthompson@ccmg.com

jkepner@ccmg.com

AZ, ID,NM, NV, UT

jsnyder@ccmg.com

phobson@ccmg.com

TX
jrapoport@ccmg.com

phobson@ccmg.com

KY,NC, SC, TN
self@ccmg.com

phobson@ccmg.com

CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT

jalexander@ccmg.com

ababin@ccmg.com

Clark Capital Management Group is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Registration does not imply a certain level of skill or training. More information about Clark Capital's investment advisory
services can be found in its Form ADV Part 2, which is available upon request. CCM-994



